Town of James Island, SC

Council Workshop

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 @ 6:00 p.m.

Notice of Workshop was published and p	osted in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act and
the requirements of the Town of James Is	land.

Call to Order

Discussion of Town of James Island Property Taxes, Local Option Sales Tax Distribution and Cost Sharing Agreement with the James Island Public Service District

Adjourn

This workshop will be held at the Town of James Island, Town Hall, located at 1122 Dills Bluff Rd., James Island, SC 29412 (843) 795-4141, www.jamesislandsc.us. Face coverings and social distancing will be adhered.